2012 KSHSAA 5A State Boys Golf Tournament

Site: Alvamar Golf Course, Lawrence
Host: Topeka West High School
Date: May 21, 2012

Team Results
School
1 Wichita - Kapaun Mt. Carmel
2 Overland Park - St. Thomas Aquinas
3 Topeka - Seaman
4 Stilwell - Blue Valley
5 Tecemseh - Shawnee Heights
6 Wichita - Bishop Carroll

7 Overland Park - Blue Valley Southwest

8 Hays

9 Newton
10 Salina Central
11 Shawnee - Mill Valley
12 Winfield

Coach

Dan Phillips
Ryan Best
David Blackman
Andy Milliken
Jason Swift
Mark Berger
Nate Winslow
Mark Watts
Paul Buller
Patric Newell
Adam Wessel
Richard See

1st Place Team: Wichita - Kapaun Mt. Carmel

Coach: Dan Phillips
1st Place Team Members

1 Sam Stevens

2 Matthew Gilbaugh

3 Nick Auer

4 Jard Burns

5 Alex Graf

6 Joseph Hayes

Individual Results

Player
1 Sam Stevens
2 Ben Hargrave
3 Ronnie McHenry
4 Travis Mays
5 Barrett Perry
6 Jalen Heald
7 Tommy Williams
8 Cameron Wiltse
9 Seth Bryan

School

Wichita - Kapaun Mt. Carmel

Salina South

Tecumseh - Shawnee Heights
Overland Park - Blue Valley Southwest
Topeka West

Topeka - Seaman

Overland Park - St. Thomas Aquinas
Overland Park - St. Thomas Aquinas
Winfield

Score
313
318
325
335
336
338
338
349
350
356
366
367

Score
71
80
80
82
91
93

Score
71
71
73
75
76
77
77
77
77



10 Austin Johnson
11 Ryan Hoover
12 Matthew Gilbaugh
13 Nick Auer

14 Dalton Ayers
15 Colton Christenson
16 Joe Stuckenschneider
17 Cooper Hoefling
18 Jard Burns

19 Ruger Hummel
20 Davis Atteberry
21 Dax Shaw

22 Joey Koester

23 Zach Karney

24 Harry Farrell

25 Nathan Romme
26 Troy Hilderhof
27 Austin Kruse
28 Rick McCaw
29 Aaron Stewart
30 Mason Wages
31 Tayler Smith

32 Stephen Hopper
33 Rylee Gale

34 Declan Fogarty
35 Nate Chadd

36 Max Ernst

37 Austin Eldridge
38 Lane Pauls

39 Mitchell Shirk
40 Carter Towey
41 Levi Iseman

42 Ben Hadden

43 Kyler Emert

44 Jeff Sherman
45 Brett Larimore
46 Jalen Oehlert
47 Blake Cormack
48 Jacob Martin

49 Nick Harkness
50 Matt Sander

51 Matt Martin

52 Gunnar Algott
53 Ben McDonald
54 Sam Dentinger
55 Alex Ghekas

56 Conner Jumps

Stilwell - Blue Valley

Andover

Wichita - Kapaun Mt. Carmel
Wichita - Kapaun Mt. Carmel
Newton

Topeka - Seaman

Overland Park - St. Thomas Aquinas
Wichita - Bishop Carroll

Wichita - Kapaun Mt. Carmel
Topeka - Seaman

Tecumseh - Shawnee Heights
Arkansas City

Wichita - Bishop Carroll

Stilwell - Blue Valley

Overland Park - Blue Valley Southwest
Hays

Overland Park - St. Thomas Aquinas
Overland Park - St. Thomas Aquinas
Stilwell - Blue Valley

Hays

Topeka - Seaman

Arkansas City

Shawnee Mission - Bishop Miege
Goddard

Overland Park - St. Thomas Aquinas
Wichita - Bishop Carroll

Shawnee Mission - Bishop Miege
Goddard - Eisenhower

Newton

Kansas City-Turner

Wichita - Bishop Carroll

Wichita - Bishop Carroll

Shawnee - Mill Valley

Topeka - Seaman

Andover Central

Lansing

Shawnee - Mill Valley

Salina Central

Salina Central

Tecumseh - Shawnee Heights
Wichita - Bishop Carroll

Salina Central

Topeka - Seaman

Stilwell - Blue Valley

Overland Park - Blue Valley Southwest
Overland Park - Blue Valley Southwest
Overland Park - Blue Valley Southwest

78
79
80
80
80
81
81
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
90
90
90
90



57 Omar Ramos-Thaw
58 Whit Bucker

59 Tom Boylan

60 Chad Lind

61 Tanner Neeland
62 Kaden Beilman
63 Lane Clark

64 Alex Graf

65 Max Humphrey
66 Matt McCombs
67 Jackson Wicker
68 Jeff Keenan

69 Ryan Unruh

70 Jack Casburn
71 Mitchell Lummis
72 Mabry Kell

73 Joseph Hayes
74 Chad Phillips
75 Cole Rother

76 Christian Leyh
77 Patrick Sawyer
78 Deryk Speck
79 Cash Hobson
80 Shelby Grosch
81 Trevor Taylor
82 Bennett Long
83 Chris Beneke
84 Taylor Benefiel
85 Wyatt Brecunier
86 Nathan Brinker
87 Zach Martin

88 Sam Berholf

89 Bryan Courney
90 Jared Fromm
91 Derek Hammer
92 Lucas Poulton
93 Tre Ingram

94 Alex Geurin

95 Quinn Jones

96 Cole Brockman

Newton

Stilwell - Blue Valley

Stilwell - Blue Valley

Goddard - Eisenhower

Great Bend

Hays

Hays

Wichita - Kapaun Mt. Carmel
Salina Central

Shawnee Mission - Bishop Miege
Shawnee Mission - Bishop Miege
Great Bend

Hays

Shawnee - Mill Valley
Tecumseh - Shawnee Heights
Shawnee Mission - Bishop Miege
Wichita - Kapaun Mt. Carmel
Andover

Newton

Salina Central

Winfield

Arkansas City

Hays

Newton

Topeka West

Winfield

Valley Center

Overland Park - Blue Valley Southwest
Shawnee - Mill Valley

Shawnee - Mill Valley

Salina Central

Winfield

Lansing

Newton

Winfield

Liberal

Tecumseh - Shawnee Heights
Winfield

Shawnee - Mill Valley
Tecumseh - Shawnee Heights

90
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